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Over the last decade we’ve dedicated a lot of time to 
perfecting our Urology product portfolio. We’ve listened to 
clinicians and patients alike about what’s important to them, 
and developed quality products which reflect our passion for 
healthcare. Our products offer the performance, precision and 
comfort needed to support those with intimate healthcare 
needs.
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Each product in the Ugo Urology range is available on prescription 
through “Part IXA Appliances” or “Part IXB Incontinence Appliances” 
on the Drug Tariff.

To find out more about the range, visit www.ugourology.co.uk,  
email ugo@optimummedical.co.uk or call 0113 263 3849.

Ugo Leg Bags (Community) - Fabric backing – 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every box

PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE BAG VOL TUBE LENGTH TAP DESIGN INNER PACK DT PRICE

1C/500/ST/L  Ugo 1C 400-8546 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

2C/500/LT/L Ugo 2C 400-8603 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

3C/500/ST/T Ugo 3C 400-8611 500ml Short Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.84

4C/500/LT/T Ugo 4C 400-8629 500ml Long Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.84

5C/350/DI/L Ugo 5C 400-8637 350ml Direct Inlet Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

6C/350/ST/L Ugo 6C 400-8645 350ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

7C/750/ST/L Ugo 7C 400-8652 750ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

8C/750/LT/L Ugo 8C 400-8660 750ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84

Urine Drainage

Ugo Leg Bags (Hospital) - No fabric backing – 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every pouch

PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE BAG VOL TUBE LENGTH TAP DESIGN INNER PACK DT PRICE

1H/500/ST/L Ugo 1H 410-0517 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.53

2H/500/LT/L Ugo 2H 410-0657 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.53

3H/500/ST/T Ugo 3H 410-0657 500ml Short Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.53

4H/500/LT/T Ugo 4H 410-0673 500ml Long Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.53

Ugo Pro (catheterisation procedure pack)
PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE OUTER CASE DT PRICE /PER UNIT

3400 Ugo Pro Catheterisation procedure pack 414-6494 Case of 80 £2.23/per unit

Ugo Foley Catheter
PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE SIZE DT PRICE

UFC12 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3558 12FR £6.00/per unit

UFC14 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3541 14FR £6.00/per unit

UFC16 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3533 16FR £6.00/per unit

UFC18 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3525 18FR £6.00/per unit

Ugo Box - a fully equipped catheterisation kit

PR 
CODE PIP CODE

UGO FOLEY 
CATHETER  
FR SIZE 

UGO 
LEG 
BAG 

11ML CATHETERISATION  
JELLY SYRINGE DT PRICE

3450 415-0660 12FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free* £16.22/per unit

3451 415-0678 14FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free £16.22/per unit

3452 415-0686 16FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free £16.22/per unit

3453 415-0694 12FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

3454 415-0702 14FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

3455 415-0710 16FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

3456 415-0728 12FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22/per unit

3457 415-0736 14FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22/per unit

3458 415-0744 16FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22/per unit

3459 415-0769 12FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

3460 415-0751 14FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

3461 415-0777 16FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22/per unit

Please note: The Ugo Foley Catheter balloon size is 10ml. 
*Optilube Active CHG Free.

Ugo Pro Leg Bags – Fabric backing – includes disposable gloves and apron, 
and 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every box

pr code pr name pip code bag vol tube length tap design inner pack dt price

3410 Ugo Pro 1C 415-9554 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £26.10

3411 Ugo Pro 2C 415-9547 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £26.10

3412 Ugo Pro 3C 415-9570 500ml Short Tube T tap Box of 10 £26.10

3413 Ugo Pro 4C 415-9562 500ml Long Tube T tap Box of 10 £26.10

Our dedicated customer care agents and our specialist nurse team are on hand 
to take the stress out of ordering and receiving healthcare appliances and medication.

Register your patients at:

      0344 225 1518           register@myvyne.co.uk          www.myvyne.co.uk

The healthcare service grown 
for you & your patients.
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Did you know? 
The Ugo Stand with Dignity is available for all community patients using Ugo 2L Drainage Bags. 
Find out more on page 26.

Ugo 2L Drainage Bags
PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE TAP DESIGN CLINICAL USE INNER PACK DT PRICE

9/NS/SU/DO Ugo 9 400-8488 Non Drainable (tear corner to 
drain) Non sterile Single use link drainage only Bag of 10 £2.15

10/NS/SU/DO Ugo 10 400-8496 Single Use T Tap (can only drain 
once) Non sterile Single use link drainage only Bag of 10 £3.16

11/S/SU/DO Ugo 11 400-8504 Single Use T Tap (can only drain 
once) Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter or single 
use link drainage Box of 10 £5.12

12/S/D/L Ugo 12 400-8512 Lever Tap (continuous drainage) 
Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter for up to 7 
days with needle free sample port Box of 10 £12.42

13/S/D/T Ugo 13 400-8520 T Tap (continuous drainage) 
Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter for up to 7 
days with needle free sample port Box of 10 £12.42

Ugo Catheter Valve

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3000 388-2388 Ugo Catheter Valve Box of 5 £10.96

Ugo Sheath
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3100 413-4110 Ugo Sheath Standard - 25mm Box of 28 £47.14

3101 413-4102 Ugo Sheath Standard - 28mm Box of 28 £47.14

3102 413-4128 Ugo Sheath Standard - 30mm Box of 28 £47.14

3103 413-4136 Ugo Sheath Standard - 32mm Box of 28 £47.14

3104 413-4144 Ugo Sheath Standard - 36mm Box of 28 £47.14

3105 413-4151 Ugo Sheath Standard - 40mm Box of 28 £47.14

3106 413-4169 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 25mm Box of 28 £47.14

3107 413-4177 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 28mm Box of 28 £47.14

3108 413-4185 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 30mm Box of 28 £47.14

3109 413-4193 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 32mm Box of 28 £47.14

3110 413-4201 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 36mm Box of 28 £47.14

3111 413-4219 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 40mm Box of 28 £47.14

Fixation Devices

Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip)
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3004 394-9054 Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip) Box of 5 £13.00

Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3001 393-3371 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap Extra short – up to 35cm Box of 5 £13.16

3002 393-3389 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap Short – up to 45cm Box of 5 £13.16

3003 393-3397 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap Medium – up to 80cm Box of 5 £14.53

3009 393-3405 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap Long – up to 130cm Box of 5 £17.69

3010 393-3413 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap Extra Long – up to 180cm Box of 5 £19.79

Ugo Fix Sleeve (leg bag holder)
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3005 394-0178 Ugo Fix Sleeve Small – 24cm-39cm Box of 4 £7.66

3006 394-0160 Ugo Fix Sleeve Medium – 36cm-55cm Box of 4 £7.66

3007 394-0152 Ugo Fix Sleeve Large – 40cm-70cm Box of 4 £7.66

3008 394-0145 Ugo Fix Sleeve Extra Large – 65cm-90cm Box of 4 £7.66

3027 409-6699 Ugo Fix Sleeve XXL - 75cm-105cm Box of 4 £8.54

Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3011 400-8538 Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps 10 pairs (1 x 75cm & 1 x 45cm) £13.79

Multi Fix Gentle - universal tubing securement device

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3030 405-9200 Multi Fix Gentle (large) Box of 10 £24.38

3031 405-9192 Multi Fix Gentle (small) Box of 10 £23.86

Product Codes

Ugo Catheter Valve

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3000 388-2388 Ugo Catheter Valve Box of 5 £11.23

Each product in the Ugo Urology range is available on prescription 
through “Part IXA Appliances” or “Part IXB Incontinence Appliances” 
on the Drug Tariff.

To find out more about the range, visit www.ugourology.co.uk,  
email ugo@optimummedical.co.uk or call 0113 263 3849.
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We have a series of product videos on YouTube to assist 
patients and carers with how to use their products 
with confidence. Follow our channel by searching for 
‘Optimum Medical’.

Engaging product videos

Ugo 4 Weeks - a 4-week supply of catheter drainage and fixation products.
                                     Available through “Part IXB Incontinence Appliances”  
                                    on the Drug Tariff.

PR CODE PIP CODE PRODUCT NAME LEG BAG DESCRIPTION DT PRICE

3014 403-8824 Ugo 4 Weeks 1C (500ml, short tube, lever tap) £30.52 

3015 403-8840 Ugo 4 Weeks 2C (500ml, long tube, lever tap) £30.52 

3016 403-8865 Ugo 4 Weeks 3C (500ml, short tube, T tap) £30.52 

3017 403-8873 Ugo 4 Weeks 4C (500ml, long tube, T tap) £30.52 

Catheter Drainage and Management Pack

Ugo Home - 7-day discharge pack

PR CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK OUTER CASE

3018 Ugo Home 1C See below 8 Bags

3019 Ugo Home 2C See below 8 Bags

3020 Ugo Home 3C See below 8 Bags

3021 Ugo Home 4C See below 8 Bags

Did you know?
 For added value, each Ugo Urology product is 
provided with a comprehensive patient and carer 
user guide. To request a user guide for any product 
in the Ugo Urology range, please email 
ugo@optimummedical.co.uk

Training and education

We offer complementary product training for healthcare 
professionals via video call or face to face in your workplace.*

In addition to this, a male and female catheterisation DVD and 
supporting booklet is also available.

To find out more, email training@optimummedical.co.uk

*Face to face training may be subject to change dependent on government safety recommendations. 
Where face to face meetings are not possible we can offer virtual training or support via video call.

Our dedicated customer care agents and our specialist nurse team are on hand 
to take the stress out of ordering and receiving healthcare appliances and medication.

Register your patients at:

      0344 225 1518           register@myvyne.co.uk          www.myvyne.co.uk

The healthcare service grown 
for you & your patients.
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Cost-effective prescribing

Each Optimum Medical product is purpose-designed to reduce 
the risk of pain, trauma and infection, improving patient outcomes 
and reducing associated costs. According to EPIC 31, catheter 
associated urinary tract infections (CAUTI) cost the NHS £99 million 
per year. That’s £1968 per episode.

As well as saving money through reducing the risk of infection, all 
of our products are competitively priced. Competitor pricing* has 
been provided on the following pages to demonstrate cost savings 
available when switching to Optimum Medical products. 
*accurate at the time of publication

Find out how much you could save

To demonstrate the cost savings that can be generated by 
switching to our products, we can provide you with a tailored cost 
savings analysis. 

To receive your cost savings analysis, 
email enquries@optimummedical.co.uk.

Catheterisation Jelly  |  Available through “Part IXA Appliances” on the Drug Tariff.

OptiLube Active with Lidocaine 2%, and Chlorhexidine 0.05%

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1160 366-2061 OptiLube Active 6ml syringe Box of 10 £1.05/Syringe

1161 366-2079 OptiLube Active 11ml syringe Box of 10 £1.10/ Syringe

OptiLube Active CHG Free with Lidocaine 2% 

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1167 404-0663 OptiLube Active CHG Free 6ml syringe Box of 10 £1.05 / Syringe

1168 404-0671 OptiLube Active CHG Free 11ml syringe Box of 10 £1.10 / Syringe

OptiLube Syringes without active ingredients 

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1125 373-4357 OptiLube 6ml syringe Box of 25 £0.95/ Syringe

1126 373-4365 OptiLube 11ml syringe Box of 25 £1.00/ Syringe

Our dedicated customer care agents and our specialist nurse team are on hand 
to take the stress out of ordering and receiving healthcare appliances and medication.

Register your patients at:

      0344 225 1518           register@myvyne.co.uk          www.myvyne.co.uk

The healthcare service grown 
for you & your patients.
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Procedure Packs
Our procedure pack range has been designed 
in line with EPIC1 guidelines and clinician input 
to support best practice aseptic catheterisation, 
promote efficiency, and provide a cost-effective 
solution in one handy pack.

In this range

Ugo Pro (catheterisation 
procedure pack) 14

The Ugo Box 16
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Ugo Pro provides a pre-wrapped aseptic field and essential routine components for 
the safe and effective removal and/or insertion of a urinary catheter. 

Key features:

• The unique design of the Ugo Pro allows 
freedom to choose which size/type of 
catheter, leg bag or catheter valve, and 
lubricant to use depending on patient or 
clinician preference.

• The Ugo Pro includes saline, which is 
recommended by EPIC3 as cleaning 
solution.

• Inside each pack you’ll find detailed 
instructions for use, which are 
compatible with all local guidelines and 
policies/procedures.

• The Ugo Pro comes with 3 pairs of 
gloves, which is the required amount 
for best practice catheter removal and 
insertion.

• The drapes included in the Ugo Pro are 
different colours for easy differentiation.

Ugo Pro Catheterisation procedure pack
PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE OUTER CASE DT PRICE /PER UNIT

3400 Ugo Pro (catheterisation procedure pack) 414-6494 Case of 80 £2.23/per unit

15Urology Product Cataloguewww.optimummedical.co.uk14

Clear instructions for use.

1x outer wrapper – creates an aseptic field for the  
components to be placed upon.

1x disposable apron.

1x waste bag.

1x grey waterproof drape – protects the bed from  
spilt fluids during procedure. Assists with aseptic technique.

1x blue waterproof  “O” drape – provides dignity during the procedure.  
Assists with aseptic technique.

1x 10ml empty syringe – to remove fluid from  
Foley catheter balloon prior to catheter removal.

6x non-woven swabs – to assist with removal and  
general catheterisation procedure technique.

5x non-woven balls – for cleansing catheter insertion site  
during procedure (once coated in saline).

1x 20ml saline cleansing pod (0.9% w/v sodium chloride) –  
to empty over non-woven balls for cleansing catheter insertion site.

1x clear tray with 2 compartments.

3x pairs of medium nitrile Ugo Pro gloves – assists with aseptic technique.

UGO PRO CONTAINS:
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Ugo Pro should be used by a healthcare professional in accordance 
with local policies and procedures. 



The Ugo Box is a fully equipped catheterisation kit for the insertion and removal of 
urethral catheters. Each box comes equipped with a choice of Ugo Foley Catheter, 
Ugo Leg Bag and OptiLube catheterisation jelly syringe.

The Ugo Box has been designed to support best practice aseptic catheterisation, 
promote efficiency, and provide a cost-effective solution in one handy pack. 

The contents of the Ugo Box must be used in accordance with local policies and 
procedures and best practice guidance by suitably qualified and competent  
healthcare practitioners.

THE UGO BOX CONTAINS:

7

6

5

1

2
3 4

1X Ugo Pro (catheterisation procedure pack 
with 20ml saline and 10ml empty syringe)

1X Ugo Foley Catheter (all silicone) 

1X OptiPure (10ml sterile water syringe)

1X 11ml catheterisation jelly syringe  
(OptiLube or OptiLube Active CHG Free)

1X Ugo Leg Bag (1C – short tube, 500ml, 
lever tap or 2C – long tube, 500ml, lever tap)

1X Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip)

1X pair Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Key features:

• Cost effective. 

• Recyclable packaging.

• Reduces waste - by providing all the 
items required in one box, this reduces 
stockpiling, over-prescribing and 
excessive packaging.

• Promotes efficiency - reduces time spent 
setting up the procedure, resulting in 
more time to spend with the patient.

• The fully comprehensive IFU supports 
both HCP and patient education of 
the procedure and the components 
included.

• Compliant with National Guidelines and 
evidence-based practices.

• Adheres to all local policies and 
procedures or techniques.

• 100% latex-free.

The Ugo Box

PR 
CODE PIP CODE

UGO FOLEY 
CATHETER  
SIZE 

UGO 
LEG 
BAG 

11ML CATHETERISATION  
JELLY SYRINGE 

DT PRICE /
PER UNIT

3450 415-0660 12FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free* £16.22

3451 415-0678 14FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free £16.22

3452 415-0686 16FR Ugo 1C OLA CHG Free £16.22

3453 415-0694 12FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22

3454 415-0702 14FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22

3455 415-0710 16FR Ugo 1C OptiLube £16.22

3456 415-0728 12FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22

3457 415-0736 14FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22

3458 415-0744 16FR Ugo 2C OLA CHG Free £16.22

3459 415-0769 12FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22

3460 415-0751 14FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22

3461 415-0777 16FR Ugo 2C OptiLube £16.22

Please note: The Ugo Foley Catheter balloon size is 10ml. 
*Optilube Active CHG Free.
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www.myvyne.co.uk

Register your patients at: 
www.myvyne.co.uk
email: 
register@myvyne.co.uk
or call: 
0344 225 1518

Drainage
A thoughtful urine drainage range based on 
patient user evidence.

Each is designed with a range of features to meet 
individual patient and clinical requirements in line 
with NICE2 and EPIC1 best practice guidelines.

In this range

Ugo Foley Catheter 20

Ugo Leg Bags 22

Ugo 2L Drainage Bags 24

Ugo Stand with Dignity 26

Ugo Sheath 28

Ugo Catheter Valve 30
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Our reliable, eco-friendly home delivery service is the most 
convenient way to get your patients’ essential continence supplies 
and prescription medication delivered direct to their door.

The healthcare service grown 
for you & your patients.

With a 
personal 

touch

Discreet, 
eco-friendly 

delivery

Stress-free 
service

Trusted & 
reliable



The Ugo Foley Catheter is designed for urethral catheterisation of the urinary bladder. 
When fitted by a qualified healthcare professional following a clinical assessment of 
a patient, it may be used for continuous bladder drainage, instillation of appropriate 
therapeutic agents into the bladder, or bladder irrigation. 

Patients requiring long-term catheters should be continuously assessed and have 
them removed when not required. 

Key features:

• Made from 100% silicone.

• Latex-free.

• Integrated balloon.

• Standard length (420mm).

• Up to 12 weeks use.

• X-ray detectable line.

• Includes 2 catheter product record 
stickers to support best practice.

Ugo Foley Catheter
PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE SIZE DT PRICE

UFC12 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3558 12FR £6.00/per unit

UFC14 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3541 14FR £6.00/per unit

UFC16 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3533 16FR £6.00/per unit

UFC18 Ugo Foley Catheter 414-3525 18FR £6.00/per unit

21Urology Product Cataloguewww.optimummedical.co.uk20

• Catheters should always be  
 inserted using an aseptic technique.

• Urinary catheters should NOT be left  
 unsupported, as this can increase the  
 risk of trauma and infection. 
 It's advisable to use a fixation device,  
 such as the Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter  
 clip) or Ugo Fix Catheter Strap. 

 Find out more at  
 www.optimummedical.co.uk.

IMPORTANT: 



Ugo Pro Leg Bags – Fabric backing – includes disposable gloves and apron, 
and 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every box

pr code pr name pip code bag vol tube length tap design inner pack dt price

3410 Ugo Pro 1C 415-9554 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £26.10

3411 Ugo Pro 2C 415-9547 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £26.10

3412 Ugo Pro 3C 415-9570 500ml Short Tube T tap Box of 10 £26.10

3413 Ugo Pro 4C 415-9562 500ml Long Tube T tap Box of 10 £26.10

Supplied with comprehensive information and instructions, 
Ugo Leg Bags are safe, effective and simple to use. So patients 
in their own home, and carers in care homes, can use them with 
complete confidence when there is no healthcare professional on 
hand.

Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps
Not only are Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps 
packaged with each box of leg bags, 
they’re also available to order 
as a box of 10 pairs.

Key features of the range:

• Short, easy-to-remember names for 
quick and easy re-ordering

• Detailed user information printed on 
pouch in a clear and simple format

• Purpose measured soft silicone outlet 
tubing for kink-free link drainage 
ensuring patients can move around in 
bed without blocking or damaging the 
tubing

• Available in Lever Tap or T Tap drainage 
option, and with or without fabric 
backing to suit patient choice and 
clinical environment

For more information about Ugo Leg Bags 
you can email ugo@optimummedical.co.uk

Designed to be used with either
an indwelling urethral or suprapubic catheter.

Lever Tap T Tap

PR CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3011 Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps 10 pairs (1 x 75cm & 1 x 45cm) £13.79

Ugo Leg Bag - Fabric backing – 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every box

PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE BAG VOL TUBE LENGTH TAP DESIGN INNER PACK DT PRICE SIMPLA/DT PRICE

1C/500/ST/L Ugo 1C  400-8546 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.19

2C/500/LT/L Ugo 2C 400-8603 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.19

3C/500/ST/T Ugo 3C 400-8611 500ml Short Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.19

4C/500/LT/T Ugo 4C 400-8629 500ml Long Tube T Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.19

5C/350/DI/L Ugo 5C 400-8637 350ml Direct Inlet Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £30.67

6C/350/ST/L Ugo 6C 400-8645 350ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £30.67

7C/750/ST/L Ugo 7C 400-8652 750ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.65

8C/750/LT/L Ugo 8C 400-8660 750ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.84 £31.65

Ugo Leg Bag - No fabric backing – 1 pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps in every pouch

PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE BAG VOL TUBE LENGTH TAP DESIGN INNER PACK DT PRICE

1H/500/ST/L Ugo 1H 410-0517 500ml Short Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.53

2H/500/LT/L Ugo 2H 410-0657 500ml Long Tube Lever Tap Box of 10 £24.53

3H/500/ST/T Ugo 3H 410-0665 500ml Short Tube T tap Box of 10 £24.53

4H/500/LT/T Ugo 4H 410-0673 500ml Long Tube T tap Box of 10 £24.53

23Urology Product Cataloguewww.optimummedical.co.uk22



For anyone using overnight drainage bags, confidence in the 
right products is vital. Understanding this, we provide our 
Ugo 2L Drainage Bags with plenty of detailed information – to 
help patients or carers use them with complete confidence 
when there is no healthcare professional on hand.

Key features of the range:

• Thoughtful range designed to 
meet all patient needs in all clinical 
environments

• Short, easy-to-remember names for 
quick and easy re-ordering

• Non sterile 2L bag options provided in 
tamper-resistant, protective resealable 
bags

For more information about Ugo 2L 
Drainage Bags you can email
ugo@optimummedical.co.uk

Designed to be used for link drainage  
and/ or continuous free drainage.

Ugo 2L Drainage Bag

PR CODE PR NAME PIP CODE TAP DESIGN CLINICAL USE INNER PACK DT PRICE

9/NS/SU/DO Ugo 9 400-8488 Non Drainable (tear corner to 
drain) Non sterile Single use link drainage only Bag of 10 £2.15

10/NS/SU/DO Ugo 10 400-8496 Single Use T Tap (can only drain 
once) Non sterile Single use link drainage only Bag of 10 £3.16

11/S/SU/DO Ugo 11 400-8504 Single Use T Tap (can only drain 
once) Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter or 
single use link drainage Box of 10 £5.12

12/S/D/L Ugo 12 400-8512 Lever Tap (continuous drainage) 
Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter for up 
to 7 days with needle free sample port Box of 10 £12.42

13/S/D/T Ugo 13 400-8520 T Tap (continuous drainage) 
Sterile pouch packaged

Attaching directly to catheter for up 
to 7 days with needle free sample port Box of 10 £12.42

Ugo Stand with Dignity

The Ugo Stand with Dignity is available for  
all community patients using our Ugo 2L Drainage Bags. 
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Thoughtful and creative, the Ugo Stand with Dignity is available 
with a dignity cover to hide the bag from view.

It’s ideally suited to patients who want additional discretion when 
using their Ugo 2L Drainage Bag.

Receive your Ugo Stand with Dignity  
through Vyne!
All community patients using our Ugo 2L Drainage Bags 
automatically receive a Ugo Stand with Dignity.
  
All of the products in our Ugo Urology range are available  
through our home delivery service - Vyne. 

To find out more, 
visit www.myvyne.co.uk or call 0344 225 1518.

Ugo Stand with Dignity
PR CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK

3024 Ugo Stand with Dignity Box of 1

“I’m so grateful that Optimum Medical have created the Ugo Stand 
with Dignity. The removable dignity cover features a ‘viewing strip’ 
so you can see how full your bag is getting without having to have 
anything personal on show. Thank you for giving me back my privacy 
and dignity – this is so important to me.”
Margaret Balch, Birmingham, UK

Key features:

• Dignity cover provides discreet 
urine drainage

• Purpose designed to reduce the 
risk of infection by ensuring the 
tap doesn’t touch the ground

• Variety of usage options
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Key features: 

• Made of silicone
• 100% latex-free
• Easy to apply
• Discreetly packaged
• Each box is fully recyclable
• Environmentally friendly  

with reduced plastic
• Pubic hair protector included  

for more comfortable application
• Resealable travel pouch  

provided with every box
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The Ugo Sheath has been designed to transform the management 
of male urinary incontinence, ideal for use as an alternative to 
incontinence pads. Each box contains 4 weekly boxes  
of 7 sheaths - giving you a convenient monthly supply.

Ugo Sheath
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3100 413-4110 Ugo Sheath Standard - 25mm Box of 28 £47.14

3101 413-4102 Ugo Sheath Standard - 28mm Box of 28 £47.14

3102 413-4128 Ugo Sheath Standard - 30mm Box of 28 £47.14

3103 413-4136 Ugo Sheath Standard - 32mm Box of 28 £47.14

3104 413-4144 Ugo Sheath Standard - 36mm Box of 28 £47.14

3105 413-4151 Ugo Sheath Standard - 40mm Box of 28 £47.14

3106 413-4169 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 25mm Box of 28 £47.14

3107 413-4177 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 28mm Box of 28 £47.14

3108 413-4185 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 30mm Box of 28 £47.14

3109 413-4193 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 32mm Box of 28 £47.14

3110 413-4201 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 36mm Box of 28 £47.14

3111 413-4219 Ugo Sheath Pop-on - 40mm Box of 28 £47.14

www.optimummedical.co.uk28

Achieving the perfect fit is key for a good experience using urinary 
sheaths.

For assistance with sizing, download the Ugo Sheath Measuring Guide
at www.optimummedical.co.uk

Patients should only use the Ugo Sheath if it has been recommended 
to do so by a healthcare professional and the patient (or their carer) 
have the ability to fit and change it at regular intervals.
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Easy to use, discreet and comfortable to wear, and designed 
in detail for safety and security. The Ugo Catheter Valve gives 
patients the confidence they need to carry on living independent 
lives. Using a catheter valve as an alternative to urine drainage 
bags may improve experience and outcomes for suitable patients.

The Ugo Catheter Valve is designed to be used with either an 
indwelling urethral or suprapubic catheter.

“I use the Ugo Catheter Valve with my suprapubic catheter. It grips
extremely well, and doesn’t slip like some other valves which I have 
tried.”
Christine P, London, UK

Ugo Catheter Valve
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE FLIP FLO/DT PRICE

3000 388-2388 Ugo Catheter Valve Box of 5 £11.23 £13.48

Fixation Devices
Purpose designed fixation devices for safety and 
effectiveness to reduce the risk of trauma, pain and 
infection.

NICE2 guidelines state that ‘best practice suggests 
catheters are secured to avoid trauma’.

In this range

Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip) 32

Ugo Fix Catheter Strap 34

Ugo Fix Sleeve (leg bag holder) 36 

Multi Fix Gentle 38
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Key features:

• Safety lever feature to prevent 
accidental opening

• Universal stepped connector 
for secure fitting to all 
catheter materials

• Lever handle designed to 
ensure easy single handed 
operation



Secure and reliable, the Ugo Fix Gentle re-adhesive gel pad uses 
soft silicone technology to ensure minimal trauma when it’s 
removed. It’s also easy to reposition and leaves no sticky residue.

Fixing in place comfortably, it lets patients move around freely 
and safely, with reduced pulling and rubbing on the bladder neck 
and urethra.

The Ugo Fix Gentle provides safe, effective positioning of 
two-way indwelling urinary catheters at the bifurcation of the 
catheter. It helps secure urethral or suprapubic catheters that are 
attached to catheter valves or drainage bags.

“My wife has been using the Ugo Fix Gentle catheter clip for 
approximately two weeks. We have found that there is no skin damage 
which she was getting with other products. She loves the rotating clip 
feature – it ensures the leg bag is always in the right position when it’s 
attached to her leg or when she’s laying on the bed.”
Dave Wickenden, Kent, UK

Key features:

• Gentle re-adhesive pad with 
silicone technology

• Easy to apply, remove and 
reposition

• No skin preparation required 
before application

• No sticky residue upon 
removal

• Suitable for re-application 
over the same skin area

• Revolving clip to allow natural 
movement

• Ideally complemented by the 
Ugo Fix Catheter Strap and 
Ugo Fix Sleeve

With silicone technology for atraumatic patient experience

Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip)
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE STATLOCK/DT PRICE

3004 394-9054 Ugo Fix Gentle Box of 5 £13.00 £13.02
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Secure, reliable and simple to use. The Ugo Fix Catheter Strap 
provides comfortable support, giving your patients the freedom to 
move around freely and safely.

“The Ugo Fix Catheter Strap made life more comfortable for my 
husband while he had a catheter. The previous straps he used cut into 
his leg whereas the Ugo Fix Catheter Strap was wider and longer, so 
we could easily cut to size, and we found the fastening efficient and 
secure. They washed well and dried quickly”.
Nicola Bradbury, Reading, UK

To assist with patient’s daily wash and 
wear cycle, we provide a laundry bag in 
each box of Ugo Fix Catheter Straps.

Key features:

• All five lengths are fully adjustable 
and can be cut to fit

• Silicone technology for extra firm 
grip to skin

• Reusable and washable (provided 
with laundry bag)

• Comprehensive patient and carer 
user guide includes range of 
fixation options

• Ideally complemented by the Ugo 
Fix Sleeve and Ugo Fix Gentle

Designed to support urethral catheters, 
suprapubic catheters and sheath systems. 
Fixes on either the catheter or leg bag 
tubing.

Ugo Fix Catheter Strap

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE SIMPLA GSTRAP/ 
DT PRICE

3001 393-3371 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
Extra short – up to 35cm Box of 5 £13.16 -

3002 393-3389 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
Short – up to 45cm Box of 5 £13.16 Adult - £14.84

3003 393-3397 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
Medium – up to 80cm Box of 5 £14.53 Abdominal £16.37

3009 393-3405 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
Long – up to 130cm Box of 5 £17.69 -

3010 393-3413 Ugo Fix Catheter Strap
Extra Long – up to 180cm Box of 5 £19.79 -
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Durable, comfortable and extra supportive.
The Ugo Fix Sleeve is designed to support leg bags attached to 
indwelling catheters and sheaths.

“The Ugo Fix Sleeve leg bag holder has given my partner enough 
confidence to wear shorts this summer - something he usually does 
but was feeling he might not be able to do with a leg bag. The Ugo 
Fix Sleeve has made this option available to him and given him the 
greatest confidence boost!”
Martin Otter, Devon. 

Key features:

• No need to disconnect leg bag 
from catheter when changing 
sleeve

• External seam to protect skin and 
increase comfort

• Colour coded for easy reordering

• Reusable and washable (provided 
with a laundry bag)

• Ideally complemented by the Ugo 
Fix Gentle and Ugo Fix Catheter 
Strap

Designed for supporting leg bags attached
to indwelling catheters and sheaths

Ugo Fix Sleeve (leg bag holder)

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE AQUASLEEVE / 
DT PRICE

3005 394-0178 Ugo Fix Sleeve Small 
– 24cm-39cm Box of 4 £7.66 £8.73

3006 394-0160 Ugo Fix Sleeve Medium 
– 36cm-55cm Box of 4 £7.66 £8.73

3007 394-0152 Ugo Fix Sleeve Large 
– 40cm-70cm Box of 4 £7.66 £8.73

3008 394-0145 Ugo Fix Sleeve Extra Large 
– 65cm-90cm Box of 4 £7.66 £8.55

3027 409-6699 Ugo Fix Sleeve XXL 
– 75cm-105cm Box of 4 £8.54 -
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To assist with patient’s daily wash and 
wear cycle, we provide a laundry bag in 
each box of Ugo Fix Catheter Straps.
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Secure, reliable and gentle. The Multi Fix Gentle is a universal 
securement device for medical tubings and urinary catheters. It has 
been developed to provide comfortable fixation, giving the patient 
the confidence to move around freely.

The Multi Fix Gentle benefits from re-adhesive soft silicone 
technology to allow easy application, removal and repositioning 
with minimal trauma and no sticky residue. 

The Multi Fix Gentle is available in 2 sizes to suit a range of 
applications and tubing diameters, and each one can be used for 
up to 7 days.

Catheter Drainage 
and Management 
Packs
Smart management systems created to 
reduce product shortages and improve efficiency. 

In this range

Ugo 4 Weeks  40 

Ugo Home  42
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Multi Fix Gentle - universal tubing securement device

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

3030 405-9200 Multi Fix Gentle (large) Box of 10 £24.38

3031 405-9192 Multi Fix Gentle (small) Box of 10 £23.86



•  ONE BOX  •  ONE CODE  •  ONE PRESCRIPTION  •  ONE MONTH

Find out more: www.ugo4weeks.co.uk

The Ugo 4 Weeks provides a 4 week supply of essential catheter 
drainage and fixation products, all contained in a compact, discreet 
box - perfect for storage in patient’s bedrooms or bathrooms. 

The Ugo 4 Weeks ensures an organised supply with just one 
code per box, making re-ordering simple. It’s easy and efficient to 
prescribe, saving time for everyone involved. Helping clinicians 
and patients to manage their care, the Ugo 4 Weeks effectively 
prevents product shortages and improves efficiency. It also 
improves clarity on products required and managing a link 
drainage system effectively.

Each box contains: 

• 4 x fabric backed Ugo Leg Bags 
(1C/2C/3C/4C)*

• 28 x Ugo 10 2L Bags with single 
use T Tap

• 1 x Ugo Hanger

• 4 x pairs of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps

• 4 x Ugo Fix Gentle catheter clips

• Patient and Carer User Guides

* Ugo Leg Bag 1C/ 2C/ 3C/ 4C depending on patient preference.  
For further information, please refer to Ugo Leg Bag table on page 22.

Ugo 4 Weeks
PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION DT PRICE

3014 403-8824 Ugo 4 Weeks 1C* £30.52 

3015 403-8840 Ugo 4 Weeks 2C* £30.52 

3016 403-8865 Ugo 4 Weeks 3C* £30.52 

3017 403-8873 Ugo 4 Weeks 4C* £30.52 
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Catheterisation 
Jelly
A range of catheterisation jelly, supporting 
patient-centred care by offering a choice. 

NICE2 guidelines state that ‘urethral trauma 
and discomfort will be minimised by using 
an appropriate sterile, single-use lubricant or 
anaesthetic gel’.

In this range

OptiLube Syringes 44 

OptiLube Active 44 

OptiLube Active CHG Free  44
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Ugo Home
PR CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK OUTER CASE

3018 Ugo Home 1C See below 8 Bags

3019 Ugo Home 2C See below 8 Bags

3020 Ugo Home 3C See below 8 Bags

3021 Ugo Home 4C See below 8 Bags

Contains:

• 1 x fabric backed Ugo Leg Bag 

(Ugo 1C / Ugo 2C / Ugo 3C / Ugo 4C)

• 7 x Ugo 10 2L Bags with single use T Tap

• 1 x Ugo Hanger

• 1 x pair of Ugo Fix Leg Bag Straps

• 1 x Ugo Fix Gentle (catheter clip)

• Patient and carer user guides

Convenient and compact catheter drainage and management 
system, containing one week’s supply of products. Ugo Home is 
ideal for use when patients are discharged from hospital.

Each product inside the Ugo Home is available to order separately.
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OptiLube Active with Lidocaine 2%, and Chlorhexidine 0.05%

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1160 366-2061 OptiLube Active 6ml syringe Box of 10 £1.05/Syringe

1161 366-2079 OptiLube Active 11ml syringe Box of 10 £1.10/ Syringe

OptiLube Syringes without active ingredients 

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1125 373-4357 OptiLube 6ml syringe Box of 25 £0.95/ Syringe

1126 373-4365 OptiLube 11ml syringe Box of 25 £1.00/ Syringe

Catheterisation Jelly

We understand the importance of having a choice. 

This is why we offer a range of catheterisation jelly, supporting 
clinicians in practicing patient-centred care by selecting the gel best 
suited to each individual patient.

Available in 6ml (female) and 11ml (male) volumes, all of our pre-filled, 
sterile pouch packaged syringes help ensure the full length of the 
urethra is coated in lubricant and an aseptic procedure is achieved. 

OptiLube Active CHG Free with Lidocaine 2% 

PR CODE PIP CODE DESCRIPTION INNER PACK DT PRICE

1167 404-0663 OptiLube Active CHG Free 6ml syringe Box of 10 £1.05 / Syringe

1168 404-0671 OptiLube Active CHG Free 11ml syringe Box of 10 £1.10 / Syringe

To conduct an evaluation of our 
catheterisation jelly range, please email 
enquiries@optimummedical.co.uk.

Key features of the range:

• Intuitively designed syringe format 
enables controlled application of the gel

• Tip design helps to protect the delicate 
tissue and reduce the risk of suction 
when inserted into the urethral opening

• Latex-free
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Patient Support

At Optimum Medical, we pride ourselves on providing patients 
and carers with the highest levels of support. Whether patients like 
having access to printed literature, or prefer to go online, we have 
an option to suit everyone! 

User guides

Each Ugo Urology product is provided with its own comprehensive 
patient and carer user guide. This can help to provide additional 
reassurance when using our products, particularly between nurse 
visits. Digital versions are also available to view and download on 
our website www.optimummedical.co.uk.

Visit our YouTube channel

Our YouTube channel features a series of short yet informative 
videos, showing how to use the products in our Ugo Urology 
range. 

Find us on YouTube by searching for ‘Optimum Medical’.

Find us on social media

For patients who are active on social media, they can keep up 
to date with all of the latest news from Optimum Medical by 
following us on Facebook. 

Find us by searching @OptimumMedicalSolutions

Clinician Support

We offer complementary product training for healthcare 
professionals via video call or face to face in your workplace.*

In addition to this, a male and female catheterisation DVD and 
supporting booklet is also available.

Find out more:

Email: training@optimummedical.co.uk
Call: 0113 263 3849

“Our staff found your training very beneficial. It was delivered in an 
engaging way which assisted our staff in their learning. The staff were 
really taken with the Ugo Urology products and can see how these will 
be of a clear benefit to our catheter users.”
Lisa Parry, Park View Care Home
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Keep up to date with the latest news at Optimum Medical by following us
on Twitter or LinkedIn @OptimumMedical

*Face to face training may be subject to change dependent on government safety recommendations. 
Where face to face meetings are not possible we can offer virtual training or support via video call.
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